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Llocadt 0 2012-07-24 Chq#:669 $33,600.00

R.W. Gallant Equipment Ltd.

¢ On Land or Water

Revolutionizing Pile Driving Ross Gallant
Phone #: (250) 833-8123
or (250) 833-8661
¢ Sonic Vibrating Pile Driver & B]:_"O.V%rgg\;g immmm
- = 1camous, B.C. Z e .
. E:;?:;E%:;E:T:" = Sheet Files Email: rgallant@cablelan.net. L ?'::27'"“:"”“
¢ Digging and Clean- -up Buckets 1
'+ Build'Sea-Walls, Retaining Walls P
0 DockBulldmg /at ]
¢ Indoors, Under Bridges o
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Account Number:
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Date Description Debits/ Credits/ Balance
Interest Principal
C44231 791618
Jul16 Withdrawal -43,576.07 55,024.47
Jul16 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -20.00 55,004.47
MINILAKE
DISTRIBUTORSDRUMHELLERABC
Jul16 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -24.50 54,979.97
PIZZA 249DRUMHELLERABCD
Jul17 Cheque #665 -67.32 54,912.65
Jul18 Cheque #662 -197.40 54,715.25
Jul18 Cheque #666 -300.00 54,415.25
Jul18 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -8.09 54,407.16
CANADA SAFEWAY
Jul18 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -152.15 54,255.01
ASKEWS FOODS
Jul19 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -31.99 54,223.02
HUSKY SICAMOUS HUSKY
Jul20 External Withdrawal -115.58 54,107.44
Insurance CUMIS Life
Jul20 External Withdrawal -74.00 54,033.44
Miscellaneous Payments AB
Jul20 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -12.24 54,021.20
SICAMOUS GRANDMA &
Jul20 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -46.40 53,974.80
DE MILLES PRODUCESALMON
Jul20 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -61.87 53,912.93
ASKEWS FOODSSALMON
Jul20 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -37.00 53,875.93
THE SHUSWAP PIE
Jul20 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -14.60 53,861.33
ASKEWS FOODS
Jul22 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -16.30 58,845.03
HUSKY SICAMOUS HUSKY
Jul22 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -23.19 53,821.84
FRUIT WORLDSICAMOUSBCCA
Jul23 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -33.06 53,788.78
ASKEWS FOODS
Jul24 Cheque #667 -163.16 53,635.62
Jul24 Descriptive Deposit Phone 33,500.00 87,135.62
Transfer from LOC
Jul24 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -20.93 87,114.69
SICAMOUS GRANDMA &
Jul24 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -38.79 87,075.90
TRUE VALUE
Jul24 Point Of Sale Withdrawal -90.02 86,985.88
ASKEWS FOODS
Jul2s Cheque #669 -33,600.00 53,385.88
Jul25 ATM Withdrawal 1340 -201.50 53,184.38
TRANS CANADA

If this statement does not agree with your records, please contact our office within 30 days of delivery
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